
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

17

323

808

26b

Name

Henrik Hansen

Poul Kristensen

Hans Jochumsen

George Fratilescu

Best Tm

1:40.118

1:45.132

1:45.926

1:47.149

Diff

5.014

5.808

7.031

Best Speed

74.432

70.882

70.351

69.548

In Lap

6

1

4

1

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Blue 0945-1000

Practice started at 9:44:37

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 09:45


