## Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

Saturday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Blue 0945-1000 8/18/2012 09:45

Practice started at 9:44:37

Pos	No. Name	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Nat/State	Sponsor	Class
1	17 Henrik Hansen	1:40.118		74.432	6		Ingen
2	323 Poul Kristensen	1:45.132	5.014	70.882	1		Ingen
3	808 Hans Jochumsen	1:45.926	5.808	70.351	4		Ingen
4	26b George Fratilescu	1:47.149	7.031	69,548	1		Supersport

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director